
Beach Volleyball
 / Volleyball de plageビーチバレーボール

Women
 / Femmes女子

Preliminary - Pool E
 / Tour Préliminaire - poule E予選ラウンド - プールE

Match Results
試合結果 / Résultats du match

WED 28 JUL 2021
Start Time: 16:00
End Time:  16:40

Shiokaze Park
潮風公園
Parc Shiokaze 

Match 23 Match Duration: 40min
Centre Court

VBVWTEAM2-------------GPE-000300--_73 1 Report Created  WED 28 JUL 2021 16:40

Makroguzova/Kholomina (ROC) vs Lidy/Leila (CUB)
2 0

Teams Sets 1 2 3 Total
Makroguzova/Kholomina (ROC) 2 21 21 42
Lidy/Leila (CUB) 0 16 11 27

Playing Time 23min 16min 39min

1st Referee:   
2nd Referee:   
Challenge Referee:

CRESCENTINI Davide (ITA)
SUMAVIL Osvaldo (ARG)
BENNETT John (AUS)

TEAM AND ATHLETE PERFORMANCES

Makroguzova (c)

18

1

2

54km/h

24

12

5

6

Kholomina

22

3

1

54km/h

21

12

0

12

TOTAL

40

4

3

45

24

5

10

42

18

SCORING SKILLS

Serve In-Play

Serve Errors

Serve Points

Fastest Serve

Attack In-Play

Attack Points

Block Points

Opponent Errors

Total Points

NON-SCORING SKILLS

Dig Successes

TOTAL

29

3

0

44

17

1

9

27

13

Echevarria Benitez

14

2

0

69km/h

33

12

1

2

Martinez Ortega (c)

15

1

0

70km/h

11

5

0

11

WEATHER CONDITIONS
AIR TEMPERATURE:
SAND TEMPERATURE:
WIND DIRECTION:
WIND SPEED:

HUMIDITY:
CONDITIONS:
BAROMETRIC PRESSURE:

31°C / 88°F
34°C / 93°F
South
24kmh / 14.91mph

70%
Sunny
999Mb

Note:
Scoring Skills in bold text represent the points scored.
Legend:
(c) Captain
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